
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LOVE SIGNS The Jungle Giants1 AMP/ORCH AMP0024CD
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NEW

1

11

19

7

NEW

5

NEW

NEW

R/E

8

16

6

3

12

R/E

R/E

9

R/E

9TH & WALNUT

SOB ROCK

HARRY STYLES

IGOR

GREATEST HITS

PLASTIC HEARTS

FINE LINE

SONS OF THE EAST

CHOICE CUTS

YE

AM

NEVERMIND

BUTTERFLY 3000

EVERMORE

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

ALL OVER THE PLACE

FLOWER BOY

Descendents

John Mayer

Harry Styles

Tyler, The Creator

Queen

Miley Cyrus

Harry Styles

Sons Of The East

Masters Apprentices

Kanye West

Arctic Monkeys

Nirvana

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Kids See Ghosts

Nirvana

KSI

Tyler, The Creator

EPIT/RKT

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

MGM

EMI

DEF/UMA

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

VIR/UMA

UMA

HWR/UMA

DEF/UMA

GEF/UMA

BMG/ADA

COL/SME

2

1

4

1

1

7

1

9

10

4

2

1

1

3

1

11

3

9

2

1

2

31

63

168

1

53

1

1

15

59

161

7

8

149

23

163

2

33

45778784363

19439893172

88985436772

G010004091543B

2758364

19439837352

19439705122

SOTEV03

SXC07983

6770068

3747478

2777908

KGLW008LP

B003340502

8731446

6780391

GEFD24727

538690782

88985441132
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